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Date Time Location Programme

Fri 4 Sep 10.30am–12.30pm Rakaia Huts Community Room Découpage – learn how to transfer paper onto terracotta pots

Fri 4 Sep 1–3.30pm Southbridge School Device Drop-in: Tech and eResource help

Tue 8 Sep 1–3pm Windwhistle School Device Drop-in: Tech and eResource help

Wed 9 Sep 10am–12pm Dunsandel Community Centre Light pad art

Sat 12 Sep 1–3pm Castle Hill Village Hall 3D printing demonstration

Mon 14 Sep 10am–12pm Glenroy Hall Tea making – create your own blend

Wed 16 Sep 10am–12pm Kirwee Bowls Club Haynes digital car manual and Light pad art

Wed 16 Sep 1–3.30pm Greendale School Device Drop-in: Tech and eResource help

Thu 17 Sep 1.30–4pm Burnham Hub Light pad art and Poi Workshop

Mon 21 Sep 2.30–4.30pm West Melton Community Centre Tech kit fun! Code-a-pillar, digital telescopes and more

Thu 24 Sep 12.30–3pm Glentunnel Hall 3D printing

Mon 28 Sep 

10am–2pm

Glenroy Hall

School holidays family fun day! 

Virtual reality, light pad art, digital device fun,  
hands-on creativity and more.

Wed 30 Sep Castle Hill Village Hall

Fri 2 Oct Rakaia Huts Community Room

Mon 5 Oct Lake Coleridge Hall

Tue 6 Oct Prebbleton Cottage

Wed 7 Oct Arthur’s Pass Community Hall

Experience what Selwyn Libraries has to offer on your doorstep! Pop down and join a programme, browse the latest 
selection of books and magazines, or place one on hold and we’ll bring it to you. Plus, we’ve got a great line-up of fun 
activities to keep the kids entertained these school holidays. 

Upcoming  
Edge Connector Visits

Questions? 
Call our team on 347 2871 or  
email libraries@selwynlibraries.co.nz.


